MALLORY PARK

Sunday, 20th March, 1977

Programme 20p




CLUBMAN’S MOTOR CYCLE RACES

IHIS MEETING 1S ORGANISED BY THE
FAST MIDLAND CENTRE AUTO-CYCLE UNION

Veld undor the General Competition Rules, the Standing Regulations of the Auto-Cycle
Union and the Supplementary Regulations.

Pormanont Course Licence No. 9 ACU Permit No. 1152

OIFICIALS OF THE MEETING

Stowards: Marshals:
For the A.C.U. Members of East Mid. Centre Clubs
For East Midland Centre A.C.U. ClzrkTgtlltol:e Tourse;
V. Smith L
. Swannack Assistant Clerk of Course:
i F. Wallis
Timekeepers:
A. J. Faulkner Hon. Secretary of Meeting:
.R. 2
Chief Marshal: -[')e‘?byle‘ltgg' 62 Larges Street,
G. H. Morris . 4
" o ! ssistant Secretary:
Chief Scrutineer: T. Crabtree
Lap Scorer: Commentator:
Mrs. J. Dobbs NSutiers
Starter:
G. Padley

Medical Officers and St. John Ambulance Brigade in attendance

PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Race:: “1=JdUNIOR=AT ..t oo e it s e it R el stmaie e
Race 2—LIGHTWEIGHT—A .....

Race 3-501c.c.—1000c.c.—A ..

Race 4—SENIOR—A............

Race 5—SIDECARS ..........

Race 6—JUNIOR—B.... g
Race 7—SENIOR—B........cooiiiieenniennns
Race 8—LIGHTWEIGHT—B ............coovnee
Race 9—JUNIOR—C..........

Race 10—SENIOR—C..........

Race 11-501c.c.—1000c.c.—B .
Race 12—JUNIOR—D .......... s
Race 13—SENIOR—D.....covrrecnmrnasnteimaiianrenens




Dave Blunt

. Billy Jeanne

. Thomas Hope

. lan Willcox

. Glenn Roberts

. John Coleman

. John Caffrey

. Jim Hicks

. Douglas Jones
. William Owen

. Martin Beere

. Timothy Antill

. Peter Andrews
. Mick Ford

. Terry Head

. lan Pratt

. David Montgomery
. Pat Gavin

. Dave Willoughby
- Robert Powell

. David East

. John Green

. John Staley

. Paul Willis

- Tony Edwards

. Derek Akerman
- Robin Drury

. David Pither

. Rob Marks

. Andy Hayman

. Philip Lees

. Brendan McKenna
. Alby Smith

. Roger Kilbey

. John Blood

. John Gray

- Anthony Russell
- Julian Bishop

. Beverley Wright
. Stuart Hicken

. Roger Wilson

. William Swallow
. Keith Hanford

TODAY’S RIDERS

FRBR=Y

. Brian Hart

. Andy Taylor

. Derek Willams

. John Woodhead
. Paul Armson

. Robert Bradley
86.
87.
115,
116.
7
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
171,
172.
173.

Keith Sanderson
George Ridgeon
Steven Fawsitt
Roger Oliver
Roger Christmas
Steve Tomkins
Brett Collyer
Peter Jones
Norman Shore
Dean Martin
Graham Etsell
Rolf Westrum
Eddy Cowley
Rob Baptie
Vaughan Dean
John Stoddart
Robert Griffiths
Keith Janes
Richard Blake
Mike Wilson
John Rigg
Robert Tranter
John Bourgaize
Gary Hickman
Michael Moore
Dave Williams
Michael Ray
James Balmer
Keith Ferrell
Arthur Buxton
Kevin Reilly
Robert Strugnell
Dave Williams
R. Dixon

lan Palmer

lan Wood
David Bexon

174. Richard Fitzsimmons
175. Richard Williamson
176. Peter Heenan

177. Paul Martin

178. Ronald Mann

179. Martin Tranter
180. Graham Godward
181, Nigel Day

182, Steve Orme

183. Andrew Cooper
184, Glyn Turner

185, John Yeatman

186, Alan Atking

187. Clive Powis

188, Robort Ogden

189, Mick Withers

190, Phil Hagan

191, Barrie Hall

SIDECARS

2. Les Cross/Malc Hollis 7- WiIIiam{Sutton/
3. Charles Greatrex/John Mills Geoff Nicholls
8. David Hallam/

Martin Davenport/
Bryan Sutton

David Derbyshire
Steve Kirby/ 9. John Derbyshire/
. Andrew Mayes
Andy Davenport . y
3 S(uayrt Farquhar/ 10. Alan Jones/David Whittaker
v Derek Curtis 11. Roger Dunn/Dereck Knapp
12. Derek Rowles/Nigel Harding

| CONDITION OF ADMISSION

Spectators attending the track do entirely at their own risk. Itis a cor:fjition_;)': ?g?:)srsgxo::\:;

ircuit Limi i having any connection wi
the Mallory Park Circuit Limited and all persons / ! ! romogon
isati he meeting {including drivers and owners o
and/or organisation and/or conduct of t ding > and Ll
i i from all responsibility and liability whatsos ¢
and passengers in vehicles) are absolved Y @ )
negliZence, or by accident causing loss, damage or personal injury to spectators or ticket
holders, or to their goods or vehicles.

Postponement of the Meeting
The Club reserves the right to postpone or cancel the meeting.

FOR THE ATTENTION OF SPECTATORS

Please do not leave litter about the grounds — take it with you. If an accident occurs, leave it to the
imarshals, the doctors and St. John Ambulance men who are in attendance.

[femember to drive with care and caution when leaving the ground.
|0 safeguard both competitors and public — dogs are not admitted. This is most important.

Prohibited Area Notices: The public are not admitted in the areas where _these arelI;:Ilepla:iyed;a ‘l;:e
fonces are there for protection, and any person or perlsong found trespassing, or wilfully damaging
iroes, fences, etc., will be prosecuted by Mallory Park Circuit Ltd.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS A 30
I'ho grateful thanks of the East Midland Centre, Auto-Cycle Union, are paid to:
The Leicestershire Constabulary
t. John Ambulance Brigade L -
fnossrs. Ken Ives of Leicester and Paynes of Hinckley for the provision of
recovery vehicles.
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RACE 1

START: 12.30 p.m.

JUNIOR A

12LAPS

Solo motorcycles over 250 c.c. and not exceeding 350 c¢.c.
Blue Plates —White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine

115 Steven Fawsitt liford 347 Dunn Yamaha

17 Roger Christmas St. Albans 350 Yamaha

19 Brett Collyer Mountain Ash 347 Yamaha

121 Norman Shore Oswestry 350 Yamaha

123 Graham Etsell Bidford-on-Avon 350 Yamaha

125 Eddy Cowley Liverpool 350 Yamaha

127 Vaughan Dean Flitwick 347 Yamaha

129 Robert Griffiths Derby 347 Yamaha

131 Richard Blake High Wycombe 347 Maxton Yamaha

133 John Rigg Rugeley 347 Yamaha

135 John Bourgaize Newbold Verdon 347 Yamaha

137 Michael Moore York 347 Yamaha

139 Michael Ray Solihull 347 Yamaha

141 Keith Ferrell Neath 350 Yamaha

143 Kevin Reilly Watford 350 Yamaha

145 Dave Williams Quedgeley 350 Kawasaki

10 Doug Jones Walsall 350 Yamaha

20 Pat Gavin Hemel Hempstoad 349 Yamaha
RESULTS:
1st (£5) 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th (£1)
5th 6th FHh WEEE S T8 SiBth
9th 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th

RACE 2

8 LAPS

LIGHTWEIGHT A

Sclo motorcycles over 175 ¢.c. and not over 250 c.c.
Green Plates —White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
7 lan Palmer Derby 250 Yamaha
172 lan Wood Oxford 250 Yimpyam
173 David Bexon Hathern 250 Yamaha
174 Richard Fitzsimmons Birmingham 247 RAF Suzuki
175 Richard Williamson Crewe 247 Yamaha
176 Peter Heenan Swansea 247 Yamaha
177 Paul Martin Southport 247 Shepherd
178 Ronald Mann Glasgow 175 Bultaco
179 Martin Tranter Leicester 246 Yamaha
180 Graham Godward Royston 246 Yamaha
181 Nigel Day Salisbury 247 Yamaha
182 Steve Orme Nottingham 248 Yamaha
183 Andrew Cooper Derby 247 Yamaha
184 Glyn Turner Rotherham 247 Yamaha
185  John Yeatman Burford 247 Maxton Yamaha
186 Alan Atkins Tamworth 247 Yamaha
187 Clive Powis Tamworth 247 Yamaha
188 Robert Ogden Plumstead 250 Yamaha
189 Mick Withers Sutton Coldfield 247 Yamaha
190 Phil Hagan Leicester 250 Greeves

70 Roger Kilbey Cheltenham 250 Ducati
137 Mick Moore York 230 Triumph

87 George Ridgeon Gloucester 246 Greeves

Entrant— Cheltenham Motor Club

191 Barrie Hall Bedworth 250 Yamaha
RESULTS:

Tst(fB)y, - o . 2nd(£3) 3rd (£2) AN At BTN
5th 6th Tl (thiRew S 20 S 8th: S
Sth 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th
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RACE3 12LAPS i
501 c.c.—1000 c.c. A
Solo motorcycles between 501 c.c. and 1000 c.c.
Black Plates —White Numbers
No.  Rider Town Machine
2 Dave Blunt Coventry 750 Phasor Norton
3; Billy Jeanne Brecon 750 Norton a
4 Thomas Hope Manchester 750 Norton
5 lan Willcox Wokingham 750 Triumph 3
6  Glenn Roberts Reading 900 Trident
7 John Coleman Leigh 750 Egli Honda
8 John Caffrey Haverfordwest 849 Vendetta Weslake
9 Jim Hicks Churchdown 750 B.S.A.
10 Doug Jones Walsall 750 Seeley
1" William Owen Haverfordwest 750 Triumph
12 Martin Beere Windsor 960 Egli Honda
14 Timothy Antill Worksop 750 Norton
15 Peter Andrews Wigan 750 Tickle Norton
16 Mick Ford Wallasey 749 Norton
17 Terry Head Hungerford 828 Headline Norton
18 lan Pratt Hinckley 750 Yamaha
19 David Montgomery Preston 750 Norton
20 Pat Gavin Hemel Hempstead 730 Suzuki
21 Dave Willoughby Coxhoe 700 Yamaha
22 Robert Powell Port Talbot 960 Piper Honda
23 David East Kirby Muxloe 750 Triumph
24 John Green Leicester 744 Triumph
RESULTS:
1st (£5) 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th(€1)
5th 6th Tth S o 8th
Sth 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th

RACE 4

12 LAPS

SENIOR A

Solo motorcycles over 351 c.c. and not exceeding 500 c.c.
Yellow Plates — Black Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
59 John Staley Tamworth 492 Seeley Suzuki
60 Paul Willis Newbury 498 Kawasaki
63 Robin Drury Linfield 354 Yamaha
64 David Pither Moreton-in-Marsh 351 Yamaha
67 Philip Lees Nuneaton 351 Yamaha
68 Brendan McKenna Coventry 352 Yamaha
Ul John Blood Shepshed 352 Armes Yamaha
72 John Gray Winchester 351 Yamaha
75 Beverley Wright Matlock 351 Yamsel
75 Stuart Hicken Coalville 498 Kawasaki
Entrant—P & S Motorcycles, Coalville
79 Keith Hanford Port Talbot 500 Suzuki
80  Brian Hart Lincoln 492 Suzuki
<) John Woodhead Leicester 498 Kawasaki
Entrant—P & S Motorcycles, Coalville
84 Paul Armson Sutton-in-Ashfield 351 Yamaha
87 George Ridgeon Gloucester 496 Seeley
Entrant — Cheltenham Motor Club
RESULTS:
1st (£5) 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th (£1)
5t 6th 7th 8th
Sth 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th L
RACE5 8LAPS
SIDECARS
Mick Marden Trophy Race Round One
Black Plates—White Numbers
No.  Rider Town Machine
2 Les Cross Belper 680 Cooper Konig
Passenger—Malc Hollis
3 Charles Greatrex Cardiff 750 Suzuki
Passenger—John Mills
4 Martin Davenport Coventry 998 Vincent
Passenger— Bryan Sutton
5 Steve Kirby Gloucester 998 Imp
Passenger—Andy Davenport
6 Stuart Farquhar London 831 Triumph Trident
Passenger —Derek Curtis
7 William Sutton Melton Mowbray 980 Kawasaki
Passenger — Geoff Nicholls
8 David Hallam Newbold Verdon 680 Konig
Passenger — David Derbyshire
9 John Derbyshire Loughborough 1000 N.S.U.
Passenger — Andrew Mayes
10 Alan Jones Manchester 998 Imp
Passenger — David Whittaker
1" Roger Dunn Bristol 860 SAAB
Passenger — Dereck Knapp
12 Derek Rowles Blunham 750 Trident
Passenger —Nigel Harding
RESULTS:
1st(£10)(15pts) __ 2nd(€5) (12pts)_____ 3rd(E2)(10pts) ____ 4th(£1) (8 pts)
S5thiépts) __ 6th(5pts) 7th 8th
9th 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th S
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RACE6

12LAPS

JUNIORB

Solo motorcycles over 250 c.c. and not exceeding 350 c.c.
Blue Plates—White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
18 Steven Fawsitt liford 347 Dunn Yamaha
17 Roger Christmas St. Albans 350 Yamaha
119 Brett Collyer Mountain Ash 347 Yamaha
121 Norman Shore Oswestry 350 Yamaha
123 Graham Etsell Bidford-on-Avon 350 Yamaha
125 Eddy Cowley Liverpool 350 Yamaha
127 Vaughan Dean Flitwick 347 Yamaha
129 Robert Griffiths Derby 347 Yamaha
131 Richard Blake High Wycombe 347 Maxton Yamaha
133 John Rigg Rugeley 347 Yamaha
135 John Bourgaize Newbold Verdon 347 Yamaha
137 Michael Moore York 347 Yamaha
139 Michael Ray Solihull 347 Yamaha
M Keith Ferrell Neath 350 Yamaha
143 Kevin Reilly Watford 350 Yamaha
145 Dave Williams Quedgeley 350 Ka ki
10 Doug Jones Walsall 350 Yamaha
20 Pat Gavin Hemel Hempstead 349 Yamaha
RESULTS:
1st (£5) 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th (£1)
5th 6th 7th Sthel —
SthEE + Eanil ‘B S Cwtie0ehe bR 11th J2the. -
13th 14th
RACE 7 12 LAPS
SENIOR B

Solo motorcycles over 351 c.c. and not exceeding 500 c.c.
Yellow Plates — Black Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
59 John Staley Tamworth 492 Seeley Suzuki
60 Paul Willis Newbury 498 Kawasaki
63 Robin Drury Linfield 354 Yamaha
64 David Pither Moreton-in-Marsh 351 Yamaha
67 Philip Lees Nuneaton 351 Yamaha
68 Brendan McKenna Coventry 352 Yamaha
7 John Blood Shepshed 352 Armes Yamaha
72 John Gray Winchester 351 Yamaha
75 Beverley Wright Matlock 351 Yamsel
76 Stuart Hicken Coalville 498 Kawasaki
Entrant—P & S Motorcycles, Coalville
79 Keith Hanford Port Talbot 500 Suzuki
80 Brian Hart Lincoln 492 Suzuki
83 John Woodhead Leicester 498 Kawasaki
Entrant—P & S Motorcycles, Coalville
84 Paul Armson Sutton-in-Ashfield 351 Yamaha
87 George Ridgeon Gloucester 496 Seeley
Entrant—Cheltenham Motor Club
RESULTS:
1st (£5) SRR 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th (£1)
Bthioste: orusr Wil 6th 7th 8th
9th 10th 11th 12th
A3th i s 14th

RACE 8

8 LAPS

LIGHTWEIGHT B

Solo motorcycles over 175 c.c. and not over 250 c.c.
Green Plates—White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
171 lan Palmer Derby 250 Yamaha
172 lan Wood Oxford 250 Yimpyam
173 David Bexon Hathern 250 Yamaha
174 Richard Fitzsimmons Birmingham 247 RAF Suzuki
175 Richard Williamson Crewe 247 Yamaha
176 Peter Heenan Swansea 247 Yamaha
177 Paul Martin Southport 247 Shepherd
178 Ronald Mann Glasgow 175 Bultaco
179 Martin Tranter Leicester 246 Yamaha
180 Graham Godward Royston 246 Yamaha
181 Nigel Day Salisbury 247 Yamaha
182 Steve Orme Nottingham 248 Yamaha
183 Andrew Cooper Derby 247 Yamaha
184 Glyn Turner Rotherham 247 Yamaha
185 John Yeatman Burford 247 Maxton Yamaha
186 Alan Atkins Tamworth 247 Yamaha
187 Clive Powis Tamworth 247 Yamaha
188 Robert Ogden Plumstead 250 Yamaha
189 Mick Withers Sutton Coldfield 247 Yamaha
190 Phil Hagan Leicester 250 Greeves
70 Roger Kilbey Cheltenham 250 Ducati
137 Mick Moore York 230 Triumph
87 George Ridgeon Gloucester 246 Greeves
Entrant — Cheltenham Motor Club

191 Barrie Hall Bedworth 250 Yamaha
RESULTS:

1st (£5) 2nd (€3} 3rd (£2) 4th (£1)
5th 6th 7th = Bth il
9th 10th 20 c ATth 12th
13th 14th
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RACE9

12LAPS

JUNIORC

Solo motorcycles over 250 c.c. and not exceeding 350 c.c.
Blue Plates —White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
116 Roger Oliver Derby 350 Yamaha
118 Steve Tomkins Monmouth 350 Yamaha
120 Peter Jones Abingdon 347 Yamaha
122 Dean Martin Stow-on-the-Wold 347 Yamaha
124 Rolf Westrum Birkenhead 348 Yamaha
126 Rob Baptie Abingdon 347 Yamaha
128 John Stoddart Oban 350 Yamaha
130 Keith Janes Cobham 350 Val Yamsel
132 Mike Wilson Plymouth 347 Yamaha
134 Robert Tranter Leicester 347 Yamaha
136 Gary Hickman Meastham 347 Yamaha
138 Dave Williams Quedgeley 350 Kawasaki
140 James Balmer Liverpool 348 Maxton
142 Arthur Buxton Acrefair 346 Yamaha
144 Robert Strugnell Grimsby 347 Yamaha
146 R. Dixon Stock 350 Yamaha
73 Anthony Russell Stroud 348 Yamaha
190 Phil Hagan Leicester 350 Yamaha
RESULTS:
1st (£5) o 2 2nd (£3] 3rd (£2) 4th (E1)
5th (E1) 6th 7th 8th
9th 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th
RACE 10 12LAPS
SENIOR C

Solo motorcycles over 351 c.c. and not exceeding 500 c.c.
Yellow Plates—Black Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine

61 Tony Edwards Cambridge 499 Crescent

62 Derek Akerman Stow-on-the-Wold 351 Yamaha

65 Rob Marks Bridgewater 352 Yamaha

Entrant—Fran Ridewood & Co., Wells

66 Andy Hayman Chard 498 Kawasaki

69 Alby Smith Chard 351 Yamaha

70 Roger Kilbey Cheltenham 400 Honda

73 Anthony Russell Stroud 365 Yamaha

74 Julian Bishop Coleford 351 Maxton Yamaha
77 Roger Wilson Uttoxeter 402 Aermacchi Metisse
78 William Swallow Huddersfield 499 Velocette

81 Andy Taylor Wirral 492 Hi-Tac

82 Derek Williams Birmingham 460 Sparton

85 Robert Bradley Preston 500 Suzuki

86 Keith Sanderson Leicester 351 Yamaha

20 Pat Gavin Hemel Hempstead 499 Yamaha

23 David East Kirby Muxloe 500 Velocette
RESULTS:

1st (£5) 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th (E1)
5th 6th 7th 8th
9th 10th 11th 12th
13th 14th
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RACE 11 12 LAPS

501 c.c.—1000 c.c.
Solo motorcycles between 501 c.c.—1000c.c. B
Black Plates—White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
2 Dave Blunt Coventry 750 Phasor Norton
3 Billy Jeanne Brecon 750 Norton
4 Thomas Hope Manchester 750 Nc_mon
5 lan Willcox ‘Wokingham 750 Triumph 3
6 Glenn Roberts Reading 900 Trident
7/ John Coleman Leigh 750 Egli Honda
8  John Caffrey Haverfordwest 849 Vendatta Weslake
9 Jim Hicks Churchdown 750 B.S.A.
10 Doug Jones Walsall 750 Sgeley
n William Owen Haverfordwest 750 Triumph
12 Martin Beere Windsor 960 Egli Honda
14 Timothy Antill Worksop 750 Norton
15 Peter Andrews Wigan 750 Tickle Norton
16 Mick Ford Wallasey 749 Norton
17 Terry Head Hungerford 828 Headline Norton
18 lan Pratt Hinckley 750 Yamaha
19 David Montgomery Preston 750 Nortor_l
20 Pat Gavin Hemel Hempstead 730 Suzuki
21 Dave Willoughby Coxhoe 700 Y_amaha
22 Robert Powell Port Talbot 960 Piper Honda
23 David East Kirby Muxloe 750 Tr!umph
24 John Green Leicester 744 Triumph
RESULTS:
1st (£5) S T ) R — Qrdi{£2) v - T8 (HAthIEY)
5th _ 6th SECRIE S (7 1)) ¢ A . 8th ! U
Sthoweny. .~ e qoth._ e 11th 12th

agtheee .o o 94th. - =




RACE 12 12 LAPS
JUNIOR D
Solo motorcycles over 250 c.c. and not exceeding 350 c.c.
Blue Plates —White Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
116 Roger Oliver Derby 350 Yamaha
18 Steve Tomkins Monmouth 350 Yamaha
120 Peter Jones Abingdon 347 Yamaha
122 Dean Martin Stow-on-the-Wold 347 Yamaha
124 Rolf Westrum Birkenhead 348 Yamaha
126 Rob Baptie Abingdon 347 Yamaha
128 John Stoddart ¥ Oban 350 Yamaha
130 Keith Janes Cobham 350 Val Yamsel
132 Mike Wilson Plymouth 347 Yamaha
134 Robert Tranter Leicester 347 Yamaha
136 Gary Hickman Meastham 347 Yamaha
138 Dave Williams Quedgeley 350 Kawasaki
140 James Balmer Liverpool 348 Maxton
142 Arthur Buxton Acrefair 346 Yamaha
144 Robert Strugnell Grimsby 347 Yamaha
146 R. Dixon Stock 350 Yamaha
73 Anthony Russell Stround 348 Yamaha
190 Phil Hagan Leicester 350 Yamaha
RESULTS:
IstiFB)ET L & . . oondi{f3) .o . . WNEE A8 3rd (F2) 4th (£1)
5th 6th 7th 8th
Sth™ & 10th = 1ith 12th
13th 14th
RACE 13 12 LAPS
SENIOR D

Solo motorcycles over 351 c.c. and not exceeding 500 c.c.
Yellow Plates—Black Numbers

No.  Rider Town Machine
61 Tony Edwards Cambridge 499 Crescent
62 Derek Akerman Stow-on-the-Wold 351 Yamaha
65 Rob Marks Bridgwater 352 Yamaha
Entrant—Fran Ridewood & Co., Wells
66 Andy Hayman Chard 498 Kawasaki
69 Alby Smith Chard 351 Yamaha
70 Roger Kilbey Cheltenham 400 Honda
73 Anthony Russell Stroud 365 Yamaha
74 Julian Bishop Coleford 351 Maxton Yahama
70k Roger Wilson Uttoxeter 402 Aermacchi Metisse
78 William Swallow Huddersfield 499 Velocette
81 Andy Taylor Wirral 492 Hi-Tac
82 Derek Williams Birmingham 460 Sparton
85 Robert Bradley Preston 500 Suzuki
86 Keith Sanderson Leicester 351 Yamaha
20 Pat Gavin Hemel Hempstead 499 Yamaha
23 David East Kirby Muxloe 500 Velocette
RESULTS:
1st(£10) (15pts) __ 2nd (£7) (12pts) 3rd (£5) (10 pts) 4th (£2) (8 pts)
5th(E1)(6pts) _____ 6th(5pts) L el ) 8th
Stho— = 10th __ 11th 12th L .

18thel 5L R § s iathise L 2 e
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Printed by Taylor-Bloxham Limited, Tyrrell Street, Leicester.




